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HQI CIA f>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 

fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

IVII: Jl;g~ 
VEWL.II: ________ __ 

I-1711l: __ ~Y __ ~N~0~ 
EXIT VISAII: __________ _ 

POLI'lICAL PRISOllER RmISTRA'lIOll FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

The purpose or this rora is to identi1'y persons who are or were rormer,q 
interned in re-educatiOll C&:IIpS in Vietuam, so that e1igib1llt,y ror U.S. 
adJa1ssiOll ria the Order:Q'" Departure Program. can be established. 

1. APPLICAft II VIBnlAM 1./4 () ye JJ l>1/-LI 
Last Mid.d1e First 

Current Address: '3 C. pl/7J(( J)/6=n &v~ '7. " , 
Date or Birth: !uk Y l'i l1 3' Place or Birth:. ____ --I.t/N,· ~~ ___________ _ 

Previous Occupation (berore J.915) f>a-..,..A.s.r 
(Rank Ie Position) .-.&....;;..--"-"--~-----------------

2. TIME SPEft'· II BB-EOO'CA'lIOB CAMP Dates: From ( lj 7 r To. ______ _ 

years:. _____ Months: ______ Days:. ___ _ 

, 

.lame, Address Ie Telephone .lumber Relationship 

'~7i!ps 

It you are eligib1e to rUe ror the applicant under Category I ot the ODP criteria 
and have not tUed an Af'tidaTit ot Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Al.so, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition tor relatives in Vietnam. on 
IllS Form 1-130 must do so. 

APR Si L~Xj 
DATE PREPARED: ____________ _ 



Page 2. 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): Ntioyff?J PI.fv fo.-Iltc.X.. 
(Listed on pap;e 1) • 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

SON 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

.6 •. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

DATE: June 27, 1989 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: NGUYEN PHU NGOC 

Date of Birth: May IS, 1936 

IV': 77583 

eEWL') t('e-e-J:) L..Oz: 
Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please 
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOll because the applicant did not receive the 
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application 
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa. 

• 
We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our 
Association at the address shown above. 

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, onsideration and prompt attention 
regarding this case. 

Enclosures 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by Rev. Nguyen Phu Cam 

_as snown in the attachments. 



• 

UY-BAN VAN-DO~G TRA TU-OO ClIO "'UC-SU, TIUlYEN-UAO VA TlN-IIUU Tl!\-LA.\;II TAl VIET-NAr.t 

MAlJ DON HOI r.JA-DI::jJ . TU-:~!.\r\:~ CUWll T.t,l VI!:T-NA" -. 

~AME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE or BIRt'H 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VB LY-LICH 

*********** 

N6uyfE'AI 
Las t( Ten Ho) 
frl Ay 

Month (Thanq) 

?Hu 
Middle 
15 
Day 

First' (Ten qOl.) 
'9 3 52 .' 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MARITAL STATUS 

Male (Nam): Nq'IIL 

Sin<;le (Doc than): Harried (Co lap <;i& dinh): ~ 
(Tinh tran<; qia clinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM I 63' PHAT DiEM) GVA-N I ) Ho CHI ft,l'NH 
(Oia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

ed"Ty . 
RELIGIOUS OR I 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khonq):· Yes (Co) ..L. No (Khonq)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): '1',0 (Den): ---------- ---------
PLACE or RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PBOFESSION (Nqhe· nghiep) : ·_11"'-"14...;;;JSu.trn~ ___ ~ __________________ _ 

EDUCATION IN u.S. (Du hoc tai My) :'::""::'r!"'"-------------------­
VN ARMY (Quo cloi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) PO-5l.'!"'" U:-'!""'o-n-r('=Ch'l'""u-c--vu--:"'}-:-----------

__________ bate (nam) : _____ _ 

APPLICATION rOR O.D.P. fDa co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~V ___ __ 
IV Number (So hO so) I 77 54'3 
No (Rhonq) :' 

I 

NUMBER or DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nquoi di theo): (:0 
(Ten than nhan thap tunq) Xin qh ... i"""lbil"'e~n---s-au-vo.......,i-d-ay-d.,..u-C~h ... i~t~let 

-
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (~ia chi lien lac tai VN): 63 C £Htl T D;'E,1:1 ) lX.:r 

TP .. HQ~ ~H;' 1V1"NH - . 

NAME , ADDaESS or SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi 8ao tre): 

J~ttll N6uYElV 'j)HU CAM 

u.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tieh Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan 

NAME , SIGNATURE: l~ fl, 1 -:P H U j\) {j U Y EN 
ADOP.£ss , TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Oia chi va Oien thoai cua nquoi 

Edltl PHU rJ(rUljCw) 
QATE: 

, 

Mont.h (Tliing') 

-A1'Jti L 
Day (Ngay) 

5' 

W ) 
No (Khong): __ _ 

.. 
Year (Nam) 

IQ5'Cf 



.--- . 
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{VGu YEN ?H U AJ 60 (!3, 5. tlA:·IE OF PRDSC:?AL A??:'ICANT (PA) :--:.-;-;:-:-:-::-_-:-___ -:""":"-"":'"';'------
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

-N;\.\tE'OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RE!.ATIVES 0.40'::: OF' :!R't:! :tE:'A:':::IS~:? :: 
?A. 

,VGUVErJ TH; XVAN 15- 3 -lq3~ Wit-E 

/JG-UVE tJ 7>HU +-fOA 
. 

1.5" -7- /Cl62 50N . 
! 

;J fr u'i. EtJ fJHu TH A (\.JH f 6 - q- Iq6 s 'So-rJ 

JJ6 UVc N PHU Doc- I 
I - 5" - , qG, . C;(h'\I 

/JUVVFrJ 11+1 1-'E THU ;4-;).- IQ 6q DfrvGH TE' 

~CT{)YErJ rl-f , J-e ~Hvy 1,-2-IQ7 0 I DAUGHTeR 
I 

I 

I . 

.. - - . ..... 
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IIEPLOWMAN 
IGuvEN xuAN LAN 

" , " A' ,.. 
HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

DATE: June 27, 1989 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Re: NGUYEN PHU NGOC 
Date of Birth: May 15, 1936 

IV • : 77583 

eEWL • ) t£tte1:> L..o 't 

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please 
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOt) because the appl icant did not receive the 
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application 
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa. 

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our 
Association at the address shown above. 

Thanking you In advance for your cooperation, onsideration and prompt attention 
regarding this case. 

Encloswes 

Khuc Minh Tho 
President 

NOTE; The applicant has been sponsored by Rev. Nguyen Phu Cam I 

as snown in the attachments. 



....... , , ""'" I' "" 

HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

IVII: 11;g~ 
VEWL.II: ________ __ 

I-1711l: __ ~Y __ ~N~0~ 
EXIT VISA#: --------

POLITICAL PRISOllER RIDISTRATIOll FORM 
(Tvo Copies) 

i'he pD"POBe of this fcnw is to identif';f persons who are or were formerq 
interned in re-educatioo camps in Vietnam. 80 tbat eligibility for U.S. 
adJIission "ria tile Order.q Departure Program can be estabUshed. 

Midd1e First 

Date of Birth: /14k y 10 £, 3 , Place of Birth: ___ ---""'L/N~· ..:;......;;.. ____________ _ 

Previous Occupation (before 1915) ~.:/:u..r 
(Rank: " Position) --.&.....;:;..;.....:.....~~-------------------------

2. TIME SPEIT'IJI RE-BDUCATIOB CAMP Dates: From ( 4 7r To~ ____ . __ _ 

Years : ______ Months: ________ ....:Da7s : ____ __ 

Adaress and Te1ephone lIdmber 
, 

4. BAM!S OF RELATImJ/ACQUAIftAlICIS D mE V. S. 

lame. Address" Telephone lumber Relationship 

'~7i!ps 

If 70U are eligib1e to file for the appUcant under Categor;y I of the ODP criteria 
and have not fi1ed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. vbo are ell.gib1e to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
IllS Form 1-130 ~ do so. 

APR ~ L~:lJ 
DATE PREPARED: ________ _ 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): Nt[ () YtDJ 1'1.fv fo...4 ex:.. 
(Listed on page 1) • 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

( , 

" 

-

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

.6 •. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



UY-BAN VAN-DO~G TIL\ TU-DO CUO f.IUC-SU, TIUIYEN-UAO VA TiN-IIUU TIS-LA.'.;/I TAl VIET-NAr.t 

MAU DON HOI r.JA-[ln:iI . 'PJ-:;!t.r'\:J ClI!:1l1 T1,a VI::T-NA'! 

~AM! (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAO DON VB LY-LICH 

*********** 

NgUYE'N 
Last (Ten Ho) 

"if Ay 
Mon th (Thanq ) 

Miaale (Gl.ual 
15 
Oay (Nqay) 

/vc;oc.. 
First· (Ten croi) 

1936 .. 
Yea" (Nam) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): No )\-L Female (Nu): NV" 

MARITAL STA'l'US Sinqle (Doc than) : Married (Co lap qia dinh): ~ 
(Tinh tranq qia dinh) : 

ADDllESS IN VIETNAM : 63 C PHdT DieM QUA-tV I 1 Yo CHI AllNH 
(Oia chi tai Viet-Nam) ) 

RELIGIOUS OR I 

ed'Ty . 

POLITICAL PlUSONBR (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khonq) :' Yes (Co) ~ No (1<hon9)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) t _____ 'fo (Den) 1 ____ _ 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

pmnSSION (Nqhe ~ nqhiep) : ,_11'''-''104''''''s'''''wloWll:. _________________ _ 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du. hoc tai My) :~r-.:-----------------­
VN ARMY (QUAD doi VN) !lank (Cap bac) : 
VN GOVERNMENT (Tronq chinh phu VN) PO~Sl.'.!"i t.1.~' o ... n--;("'::c'I"'hu--e---vu~)-:-----------

bate (nam): ------------- --------
APPLICATION FOR O.O.P. ~Oa co nap don cho OOP): Yes (Co) :--r:V~~~~ 

IV Number (So hO so) I 77.54'3 
No (Khonq) I j 

I 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nquoi di theo): e<o 
(Ten than nhan thap tunq) Xin qh ... i-:bloool:e~n----s-au-v-o"""i-a-ay---d;-u--c"'l"".h ... i"'%t'!"'!iet 

~ -.... -
MAILING ADCllESS IN VN (tlia chi lien lac tat VN): 63 C £HA T D/Eft'" ) <X,.r 

, --;-..... I , ,,- 10 ; I ' I M ON H -'e" IT 0 ,-_rr I I -

NAME , ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/llELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao t:Q): 

/<v€ 1/. N6uYE'N '?H U CA "" 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoe tieh Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan 

NAME 'SIGNATURE: Cft",,' PH U !J(jUYEN 
ADDP.ESS , TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Oia chi va Dien thoai eua nquoi 

QATE: 

C:B/~1 PHU Af6VYC,v 
) 

Mont.b (Thing» 

-KPRiL 
• Day (Ngay) 

S 

... J 
No (Khonq) t __ __ 

Year (Nam) 

Iqgq 
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/VG (j V ~ IV ---;')H u AJ /; 0 <!:, 5. !t A:·tE OF PR!i-l C::? AL A??:'I CANT (P A) : ---:,,,-;:--::--:-_,:,"~ ___ r_,:,",:-__ u ___ _ 

(Listed on pa~e 1) 

-NAME'OF OEPENDEW!'/ACCOMPANYING !1E!..ATIVES DA':'E 0: 3!~'U! :\E:';.:':::JS~:? :: 
?;1 .• 

,VGUVErJ TH; XVAN 15-3-lq3~ WirE 

tJ6UVEfJ l>H-U Ho.J.-) 15-7-lq62 SON . 
I 

fJfr UYErJ ?Hu 'T t-t A {\..J H (6 - q- Iq6 s So-rJ 

JJ6UVEN PHU Doc I 
Sff7'I 11-S-~lqG7 

I ~ULJ':lF1V 11+1 1-"E THU Dfrv G H {f3 P. :Ig-;;!~ IgG!1 

/JCrUYErJ IHI J-E "THVY I i_2-IQ70 I DAU6HTER 
I 

I . 
i 

I . 

- .. . ...... 




